from 20 March 2023

Springbourne e St Peters School

via Charminster « Castlepoint

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Springbourne Gilbert Road
Charminster Road Fiveways
West Way Garage

Broadway Tavern

Castlepoint Castle Lane Library
St Peter's School Iford
Fishermans Walk

St Peter's School Southbourne

St Peters School ® Springbourne

via Castlepoint « Charminster

0744
0752
0754
0759
0803
0815
0820
0835

Mondays to Fridays school days only

St Peter's School Southbourne
Fishermans Walk

St Peter's School Iford
Castlepoint Castle Lane

West Way Garage
Charminster Road Fiveways
Springbourne Gilbert Road

1525
1531
1536
1548
1556
1600
1608




