## from **20 March 2023**

## Springbourne • St Peters School via Charminster • Castlepoint

route

87

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Springbourne Gilbert Road	0744
Charminster Road Fiveways	0752
West Way Garage	0754
Broadway Tavern	0759
Castlepoint Castle Lane Library	0803
St Peter's School Iford	0815
Fishermans Walk	0820
St Peter's School Southbourne	0835

## St Peters School • Springbourne via Castlepoint • Charminster

route

87

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
St Peter's School Southbourne	1525
Fishermans Walk	1531
St Peter's School Iford	1536
Castlepoint Castle Lane	1548
West Way Garage	1556
Charminster Road Fiveways	1600
Springbourne Gilbert Road	1608